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SEPTEIIBER 8, 1937 

SEPTI%1BER 1.5,1937 

.".to 33'! FROM 

Utility Finance & Discount Co. 

Utility Finance & Discount Co. 

University Loan & Bldg. Co. 

Unger, Fritz 

Unger , Fritz 

Ungerbuehler, Anna l\i. & Albert L. 

Usalis, Peter & Jacob & Margaret 

Union Central Life Insurance Co. 

Usher, Mary T. 

Ustick, Mae B. 

Ulland Coal Co. 

Underwood, r.:abel & :0:illiam 

Utility Finance & Discount Co. 

Union Central Life Ins. Co. 

Union Savings Bldg. & Loan Co. 

University Loan & Bldg. Co. 

United Lead Company 

Utility Finance & Discounting Co. 

Uetrecht, Christian & Amelia 

Uehlin, Louis 

Usinger, J<'rederick & Albert 

Unnewehr, Emma 

Unnewehr, Emma 

Usher, Theron & Vivian 

Ullrick, Lana (Dec' d.) Af.1' 1 d. as to 

Ullri ck, John 

Urmston, Benjamin D.& Marguerite 

Ulbrich, Emna 
Adm.) 

United States Government (Resettlement/ 

Ulm, Nora 

United Milk Crate Corp. 

Uhlman, Fred c. & Martha 

Unverzagt, George H. & Nettie 

Ubiko, Milling Co. 

Ubiko :Milling Co. 

Ubiko Milling Go. 

Unity Loan & Bldg. Co. 

Union Central Life Ins.Co. 

Urban, Charles H. Tr. 

Ullrick, Jacob 

Ungruhn, Jolui Bernard 

Urban, Charles H., Execu. 

Unkrich, Mary (Dec 1 d.) Aff 1 d. as to 

Ungruhe, l.1ary E. & Charles L. , Jr. 

Unkrich, Charles & Mary 

Unkrich, Andrew & Jacob & Myrtle 

Uchtman, Gustav 

Uchtman, Elenora (Dec) per Execu. 

':# Jobn J. & Katherine R. Sommer 

George F. Hauger, Sr. 

'Hilliam D. & Ollie Price 

Lena U:nger 

Lena Unger 

Edward. J. Neidhard, Jr. 

Edward Usalis 

Carl P. Mitchell 

Eva B. Townsley 

Kather:i.ne c. & Ethe 1 H. McDonough 

David :::; • Ulland 

Jennie I.: • Darling 

John & Barbara Ifa.1°tmann 

Wellsbach Sales Go., Inc. 

Nella :t.i. Thomas 

Kathryne Lyle 

Nation:~l Lead Company 

Don R. Huntsman 

Freda 3ocke lrnan 

Jerry 'ilat son 

Kate Usinger 

Edna Schwein 

Edna Schwein 

Lloyd '.r. & !.!arguer ite Maloney 

Edith Ullrick Levine, Execu. 

Caroline M. Ott 

Kathryn Wittekind 

Ber.nard Krabbe 

Board of County Commissioners 

George M. Schwartz 

Evans Manufacturing Co. 

Netti13 M. Vail 

Myers Y. Cooper Co. 

Virginia Carolina Chemical Co~p. 

Cincinnati Chemical Works, Inc. 

Grii'f:Ln Yiheel Go. 

Willfalll & Gertrude Linthecome 

c. D. Bellingham 

John .Kestler 

George· ru. Ott 

William H. & Margaret Smith 

Mary Edna Morris 

Andrew, Charles & Jacob Unkrich,heirs 

Jolui B. & Mildred '.l'hien, Jr. 

Andre.-, Unkrich 

Charles Unkrich 

Carol E. Klusman 

Caro1 E. !Q usman 

1734 , 149 

· 1736 387. 

1738 146 

1738 537 

· 1738: 601 

1739 : 389 

1739 : 463 

1740 214 

1740. 226 

1740: 433 

. 1741' 374 

1741 459 

1741476 

1742 280 

1742.574 

1744 11 

.. 1744. 30.5 

1744 . .579 

.1746 26. 

1746 81 

.1746 208 

1747, 173 

1747. 174 

.1748 629 

1749. 239 

1749 451 

1750 62 

1750 134 
' 

17.51 73 

1751. 635 

1752' 442 

1752 574 

1753 320 

17.53 373 

1753 . 456 

1753 464 

1754 457 

1755 619 

1756 466 

1758 267 

1758 384 

1758 426 

1759. 632 

1759 663 

1760, 80 

1760: 84 

1760 552 

1760' 593 



FROM 

Uchtmann, Elenora {Dec 1d) Affidavit 

Ungemach, John (Dec 1d.) Aff 1d. as to 

Ulmer, Florence & William C ., et al 

United Jewish Social AgBncies 

Lnited States Playing Card Co. 

Utility Fina.nee & Discount.Co. 

.. Vermn Uchtmam 

Christina U:ngemach, Devise1:1 

Mollie Haley Meyer 

· J.'Iauric e Kaplan 

. City of Norwood 

Williarr. Traber 

.1761. j 340 

.1762: 440 
I 
' 

J.762! 640. 

1763! 402 

r,65 246. 

176,., : . ::, I 343 
(i,dmr) 

United Stat-es of America (Resettlement) / Board of County Comrnissionors,Hamilton Co. 1765 ! 531 

tngerbuehler, Lester K., et al 

Utz, 2dm1rd J. (Dec) Rer Tr. 

Ulrich, 1'1rederick & Amelia 

Usinger, Clifford L. 

Utility Finance & Discount Company 

Ulmer, Charles E. (Dec 1d.) Aff 1d. as to 

Uchtman, Louise L. 

Urbanski, Gertrude 

. J. VJ. Ebbers 

Prances J. Utz 

City of Gincinnati 

Anna Using er 

John & Bertha Dietrich 

Anne S. Fast, et al, Devis,ee 

City of Cincinnati 

Charles V. & Dorothy Edwards 

.1767; 29 

.1767: 296 

1770 122 

.· 1770: 274. 

1770: 531 
' 

1771i 448 

1772 : 90 .. 

1772: 125 

·-----·- ·----·-· ·--·----·--· 
~ ... ··-

SE Pl' EI.II£ R 2l, 1937 

OCTOBER l, 1937 

OCTOBER 5, 1937 

OCTOBER 9, 1937 

OCTOBER 26, 1937 

OCTOBER 27, 1937 

OCTOBER 29, 1937 

1;07K.:BI~E 2, 1937 

LOVEi..:K~R 4, lS:37 

DEC:i::1,,3.EH 2, 1937 

DECEi'.':BER 3, 1937 

DEGHC:BER 8, 1937 

DECEI.BER 17, 1937 

DECEMBER 22, 1937 

DECEMBER 23, 1937 
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